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Marchio Riferimento
BMW 34106860019
BMW 34106 872 418
BMW 34 10 6 876 245
BMW 34 10 6 882 418
BMW 34 10 6 884 492
BMW 34 10 6 884 497
BMW 3410 6 888 777
BMW 34106 888 778
BMW 34 10 6 898 307
BMW 34 11 6 866 309
BMW 34 11 6 890 553
MINI 34106860019
MINI 34106 872 418
MINI 34 10 6 876 245
MINI 34 11 6 866 309
MINI 34 11 6 882 418
TOYOTA 04465-WAA02

SPB643CE

— Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Spessore [mm]

—J Altezza 2 [mm)]

Materiale

Altezza [mm]

Sistema frenante

Larghezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
AB.S.

ABE

AISIN

APEC braking
APEC braking
ASHUKI
ASIMCO

ATE

ATE

BENDIX
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BRECK
BREMBO
BREMSI

BSF

BSG

DELPHI

DJ PARTS
Drive+

EURO REPAR
FERODO
FREY

B. PADS BMW, TOYOTA, MINI

Disponibile
8050141342479
18,4

74,7

Ceramica

70,2

TRW

129,1

Riferimento
35074
C1B041ABE
BPBM-1025
PAD2050
PAD2050B
P1-1523
KD6168
13.0460-2601.2
602601

511196
BBP2527

0 986 494 940
25617 00 701 00
P 06 093
BP3643CE
20157

BSG 15-200-060
LP3182

BP2958
DP1010.10.1250
1681167680
FDB4689
845523301


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

FTE

GALFER
GALFER
GIRLING

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
ICER

ICER

JP GROUP
KAMOKA

KAVO PARTS
LUCAS

LUCAS CAV
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS TVS
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAPCO
MASTER-SPORT
MASTER-SPORT
MAXGEAR
MEYLE

MINTEX

NECTO
NIPPARTS

NK

OPTIMAL

PAGID

QUARO

R BRAKE

R BRAKE
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
STELLOX

SWAG

TEXTAR
TEXTAR

TOMEX brakes
TRISCAN
TRUSTING

TRW

TRW / KETNER
TRW Engine Component

BL2857A1

21573
B1.G120-1573.2
6120981

8DB 355 023-131
8DB 355 023-131
182216
182216-066
1463606410
JQ101354
KBP-10086
GDB2098
GDB2098
GDB2098
GDB2098
GDB2098
GDB2098
363916060916
6014
13046026012N-SET-MS
13046120982N-SET-MS
19-3593

025 256 1718
MDB3757
FD7632A

TX 18-43
221567

12674

8DB 355 023-131
QP5668

RB2216
RB2216-066
21625.08
21625.08
SPB643CE

689 002-SX

20 91 6908
25617186 15
2561701

TX 18-43

8110 11065
1061.0
GDB2098
GDB2098
GDB2098



LEO 601470

VALEO 601470
VALEO 601470
VALEO 601470
VALEO 9011029
VALEO 9011029
VALEO 9011029
VALEO 9011029
Valeo 601470
Valeo 9011029
ZIMMERMANN 25617.185.1
fri.tech. 1061.0
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